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KEBBR30BESS 778600

HOGEEAEEES 31 68000
208 Cu. Fr 38" Width Built-In Stainless

28" 5-Bumer Gas Cookiop with Griddie Bottom Mount Refrigerator with Flatinum N
interior Design $1,334.99 MSRESs 09 59,

Benchmark® SHX89PW75N
Stainless steel
SHAEGMY7IN

The flewidie 3rd rack ailows you 1o accommedate deeper items. while
oading space.

ble tines iet you sustomize the rach

2 dBA: Qui ishwasher Brand in the U.S,

& flexible 3rd rack with fold down sides adds 30% more lnading capacity,

A ziean white hight #Huminates the interior whan the door is open.

WODEIOOESE $32.388 4T

orovide 3 smooth glide for sasier unloading and icadieg or

Teescopic

i 7 tevels.
30" Double Wali Ovan with Even-Heat™ e
Yrue Convection {Upper Oven}

Water sciterer ersures optimally spot-lree and shiny dishes.

Bosch

36" Slide-Out 400 CFM

Kohlar K40433 7

KitchenAid 36" Specialty Series Slide-Out Stainless Steel Wall Ventilation System - KXU2836YSS

. Top Ruobs MIO44
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Use 8 13/16” Pulls on ail other assigned cabinets




range top
fridge
microwave
ovens
dishwasher
sink

vent
faucet

KCGS956ESS
KBBR306ESS
SMD2470AS
KODE3O0OESS
SHX89PW75N
KHU102-33
KXU2836YSS
K-10433

$1,699.00
$7,799.00
$1,499.00
$3,399.00
$2,099.00

$360.00
$1,199.00

$185.00

$18,239.00
tax 10%

$1,823.90

$20,062.90




